
To: jeevacationftmail.comijeevacation@gmail.com]; Jeffrey Epsteinbeevacation©gmail.com] 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent Wed 1/22/2014 9:34:28 PM 
Subject: February Schedule 2014 

2014 February 

Sat. Feb. 1.2013 PARIS 

To See: Jack Lang, Caroline Lang, Olivier, Jagbland Davina Eduardo, Jean Luc, Michel 
Hazancrvicius, Linda Pinto, Axe! Dunras, Daniel, , Shaher (Feb. 1), Ariane 
(Feb.2), Terje (Feb. 5) 

TBD Shaher 

Sun. Feb. 2, 2013 PARIS 

TBD Ariane De Rothschild a) 

Mon. Feb. 3. 2013 PARIS 

TBD to depart Paris for Dubai today (?) She has an interview in Dubai 

TBD Tede Rod Larsen g

6:10pm to arrive CDG via AF1739 (Rec. LocIIEKWZTA) 

cell: 

Tues. Feb. 4, 2013 PARIS 

Wed. Feb. 5. 2013 PARIS 
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TBD TENTATIVE Devina Cornish to come visit you for the day in Paris 

Davina's tell• 

8:15pm to depart CDG via AF#1756 (Rec. Loc#EKWZTA) 

8:55PM to arrive CDG via AF#1047 (Rec Loc#BNTUMZ) 

Thun. Teh. 6, 2013 PARIS-NY 

2:10pm JE and Svet to depart Paris CDG (Rec. Loc. #IUDCBS) 

4:25pm Arrive JFK 

Fri. Feb. 7.2013 NY 

Sut. Feb. 8.2013 NY 

Sun. Feb. 9. 2013 NY 

3:25pm 

Mon. Feb. 10. 2013 NY 

Tues. Feb. 11. 2013 NY 

Wed. Feb. 12. 2013 NY-LSJ 

Thurs. Feb. 13. 2013 LSJ 

Fri. Feb. 14. 2013 LSJ 

to depart CDG (Rec. Loc tifiNTUMZ) 
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Sat Feb. 15. 2013 LSJ 

Sun. Feb. 16, 2013 LSJ 

TBD Boris Nikelic to come to the island today 

Mon. Feb. 17. 2013 L.S.1 

Tues. Feb. 18. 2013 1,SJ 
Wed. Feb 19. 2013 ISJ 

Thurs. Feb. 20, 2013 LSJ 

Fri. Feb. 21. 2013 LSJ 

Sat Feb. 22, 2013 Is, 

Sun. Feb. 23.2013 LSJ 

Mon. Feb. 24. 2013 LAU 

Tues. Feb. 25. L.SJ 

Wed. Feb. 26, 2013 

Thurs. Feb. 27, 2013 

Fri. Feb. 28. 2013 
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